
To: jeevacation@gmail.com[jeevacation@gmail.com]; Jeffrey Epsteinueevacation@gmail.com] 
From: Richard Kahn 
Sent: Wed 4/25/2012 5:58:17 PM 
Subject: Fwd: Tropical Shipping Booking #10353928 

i wanted to verify it is ok for shipping engines to Florida at 3,000 cost via tropical 
Larry says we should get 6k for each for 3 engines shipped plus he also has one in storage 
please advise 

min sales proceeds = 6k x 4 = 24k less 3k should net 2Ik 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

301 East 66th Street, Suite 1OF 
New York 

ME W( 10065

Begin forwarded message: 

From: 
Dat • ri 2 1:43:49 PM EDT 
To: 

Booking #10353928 

Rich, 
I had a full Mercury Engine update to computer and service completed before I shipped the midnight to 

LSJ, The boat ran flawlessly for me during the two hour boat ride from West Palm Beach to 
Fort Lauderdale the day I shipped the boat to LSJ, I personally operated this boat in excess of 
a year, with NO problems, I don't understand what happens when equipment arrives in STT„, 
engine mounts break and power steering units crack etc, which are some items LSJ has 
experienced on this boat since they started operating. Just wanted to state this for the record. 
In regards to Value, the Verado engine is very popular in South Florida and we should be able 
to offer the FOUR engines for $7,500 each, with a low figure of $6,000 per engine when we 
sell them to off set the cost of new engines. 

thank you. 
Larry 

In a message dated 4/25/2012 1:29:09 P.M. Eastern Daylight Time, writes: 

Larry, 
Does JEE know that shipping cost is $3000 
Also i am so confused that these engines are in such bad shape as i know they worked perfectly 

before you shipped. 
Didn't you also have them serviced? 
btw - LSJ has spent over 20k hauling out boat and trying to repair... 
Please advise 
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Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
301 East 66th Street, Suite 1OF 
New York NY 10065 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Monique Harry < 
Date: April 24, 2012 12:05:17 PM EDT 
To: Rich Kahn < 
Cc: Brice ordon 

• 
ra > Arran 

< .8 MrlinS >, Daphne 
Wallace < > 
Subject: Tropical Shipping Booking #10353928 

Good Day Rich, 

Your approval is needed for the following: 

The attached documents is for the shipment of the Engines to West Palm Beach in Go 
Larry Visoski. A 20' container is schedule to be picked up by Johnny 
Weekes today from Tropical Shipping and transported to LSJ to be 
loaded. Once loaded container will be pick and transported back to 
Tropical on Monday for sail on Thursday May 3, 2012. Once container 
gets to West Palm, Tropical will make the arrangements for inland 
freight to Galaxy Aviation (email attached) for a total cost of $370.00. 
Which can be charged to our Tropical Account. The estimated cost to 
ship the 20' container is $2,659.00. I'm awaiting paper work from 
custom's broker Lund & Pullers, so that cost is pending. 

Total tropical shipping charge wil be $3.029.00. 

If any further information is needed please contact me at your earliest convenience. 

MONIQUE HARRY 
Project Administrator 
LSJ, LLC 
6100 Red Hook Qtr Suite 83 
St. Thomas, USVI 00802 
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